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ELEMENT FLEET MANAGEMENT CORP

ISIN: CA2861812014

Overview

2024/09/18 15:41:21

Price
20.765 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

WKN:

0.65% (0.13)

ISIN CA2861812014
Symbol EFN
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 7,525 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

20.74 USD
20.765 USD
20.74 USD
20.6311 USD
20.754286 USD
758

15,729.18
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/18
2024/09/17
2024/09/16
2024/09/13
2024/09/12

rrrrr

Headline

Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA2861812014&ID_NOTATION=58563706
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408076
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9aee8b48a8cf09ec31144eb09ef64d2947cf22ba18a8b2987fc3cf8b206e37f0&idfile=61051&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61051%2F2024-09-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b52e156ffb9b220c9&time=1726766309&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407846
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3addb212ed0617b7e92f99ace0b2f022e5b8c77d4a0622c5f08b8a226d7007e4&idfile=61047&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61047%2F2024-09-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1f6c62136d7f212f0&time=1726766309&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407637
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=acd2334a0036d2e9f643128eaf5fa8921ab17e31ef22540370c63f07aab9b24b&idfile=61037&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61037%2F2024-09-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9b763afa8c41b1677&time=1726766309&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1a422e9ad1ea64eee993d7c2c5fb26913a49cfa8520cf1f4af9d15e0113793e2&idfile=61024&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61024%2F2024-09-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3752b9a8878e1f9e4&time=1726766309&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407178
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=740f07f84a4c9f56f9171c6081f83821cbf9fb03f3eb2e03177bda58e71ccf40&idfile=61016&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61016%2F2024-09-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=63aa76a0f273eef92&time=1726766309&tool=RSC

ELEMENT FLEET MANAGEMENT CORP

Details

2024/09/18 15:41:21

Price
20.765 USD

Difference

o

0.65% (0.13)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA2861812014

EFN

FINRA other OTC Issues
usb

IT-Technology

Stock

7,525 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 20.74 USD
High 20.765 USD
Low 20.74 USD
Close (prev. day) 20.6311 USD
VWAP 20.754286 USD
Volume (pcs) 758
Trading volume 15,729.18
Number of trades 3
Last size 400
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +25.19% +40.06% +88.89%
Perf (abs.) +4.15 +5.90 +9.71
Beta - - -
Volatility  20.97 18.23 28.29
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Toronto Stock
Exchange

Stuttgart
Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC

Issues
Duesseldorf

Date

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/

Time

18:59

18:28

08:11

15:41

16:31

Price

28.13 CAD

18.50 EUR

18.20 EUR

20.765 USD

18.30 EUR

20.870 USD (114,426
20.154 USD (49,419
18.674 USD (35,050
16.896 USD (29,897

21.151 USD (2024/09/16
15.350 USD (2024/04/16
21.151 USD (2024/09/16
13.510 USD (2023/11/01

Trading volume
(mio.)

212

0.00

0.00

0.02

0.00

P s s 2D s =

Number of
trades

561
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=58563706
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=57542706
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=57542706
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=476124699
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=160173009
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=450805000

ELEMENT FLEET MANAGEMENT CORP

18

Berlin 2024/09/ 18:35 18.60 EUR 0.00 11
18
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=200201869

ELEMENT FLEET MANAGEMENT CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

ELEMENT FLEET MANAGEMENT CORP.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jay Forbes
Aaron Baxter
Chris Gittens
David Colman
David
Madrigal
Frank Ruperto
Israel

Kaufman

Jacqui
McGillivray

Jim Halliday

Vineet Gupta

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

David Denison
Joan Lamm-
Tennant
Andrea Rosen
Andrew Clarke
Arielle Meloul-
Wechsler
George Graham
Kathleen Taylor

Rubin McDougal

Virginia Addicott

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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